NESTE CORPORATION

NESTE CORPORATION

ISIN:  F10009013296

Prehled

14.06.2024 19:19:19

Cena
17,72 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

-1,80% (-0,33)

F10009013296
NESTE
Frankfurt

EUR

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
13.667 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

Oteviraci cena 17,955
EUR
Max 18,10 EUR
Min 17,72 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 18,045
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 17,95072
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 1.402
Obchodovany objem 25.166,91
Pocet obchodu 7
Posledni zobchodovany 250
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 67
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
14.06.2024
14.06.2024
13.06.2024
12.06.2024
11.06.2024

rerr

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

V&echny burzy pro NESTE CORPORATION

Burza [3]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq Helsinki

Datum Cas Cena

14.06.2024 22:26 17,845 EUR
14.06.2024 17:45 17,865 EUR
14.06.2024 18:00 17,79 EUR

2023

2024

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,36 66

0,01 12

25,64 6.068
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=172397373,202356141,157090197,248419327,257594838,257595324,156374576,265799470,176982248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009013296-2024-06-15.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009013296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009013296&ID_NOTATION=11663435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009013296&ID_NOTATION=11663435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d90f8b9d4c9e8d21d871bd9c9f3ac6f1c82d3122d6c90a2a2a82d6f93fa29599&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5aa6434104ad0780a&time=1718502592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12885ea946c9590c2a1b15128acb8299296eb1487f2893808d6857c0db36040f&idfile=60528&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60528%2F2024-06-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b6ba2f9ec59b4216&time=1718502592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95b6a67bcc03344e336c0959d4c074b86600ed9afeb6b770a6e9f70f76c84d22&idfile=60521&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60521%2F2024-06-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=68ab2e5a3ce599001&time=1718502592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7561dad6ccfcce931bd65ecaf63009a3b3601d4f536c2b77dbb10553eec8840&idfile=60508&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60508%2F2024-06-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5620bac1449ad62ef&time=1718502592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=106caede109ccccccf8d79c853005e145ff75fd29902d7b5ca2ee46a11a74df1&idfile=60502&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60502%2F2024-06-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d700d566a1048668&time=1718502592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11663435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62581545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11640111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11640567
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

14.06.2024
14.06.2024

14.06.2024
13.06.2024
14.06.2024

14.06.2024

14.06.2024
14.06.2024

08:05
17:25

19:19
21:06
18:03

17:44

08:10
08:08

18,10 EUR
17,6975 EUR

17,72 EUR
19,625 USD
17,265 EUR

17,79 EUR

17,905 EUR
18,01 EUR

0,00
0,00

0,03
0,16
0,00

0,02

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11581949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41193687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41193687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12125315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11620804

NESTE CORPORATION

Detaily
14.06.2024 19:19:19 51
Cena
17,72 EUR I||
Zména ©  -1,80%(-0,33) 60.00 | r
Zakladni udaje r”
ISIN FI0009013296 50.00 | 11
Symbol NESTE ﬂr | J ‘f
Burza Frankfurt ) Hﬁl
Ména EUR 40.00 ||
Sektor Energy /
Commodities w
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 13.667 EUR 30.00 mwm\f
(mil.) Hd
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
20.00
Trzni data
Nakup (Castka) - 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 17,955
EUR ) )
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Max 18,10 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Min 17,72 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 18,045
den) EUR Ceny
Cena vaZena obchodovanym 1795072 g cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 18,38 EUR (1.162)
objemem EUR
. @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 19,90 EUR (1.937)
Objem (kusy) 1.402
L @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 24,63 EUR (944)
Obchodovany objem 25.166,91 ) )
. 5 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 29,92 EUR (688)
Pocet obchodti 7
. . YTD Max| datum 33,00 EUR (29.01.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany 250 .
pocet YTD Min | datum 17,72 EUR (14.06.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 40,89 EUR (15.06.2023)
Vykonnost a riziko 52tydenni min. | datum 17,72 EUR (14.06.2024)
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -49,60% -56,83% -67,88%
Vykonn. -17,44  -23,33  -37,44
(abs.)
Beta 1,45 1,42 1,29
Volatilita 43,40 40,52 39,81
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NESTE CORPORATION

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

NESTE

Kontakty
NESTE CORP.

Keilaranta 21 - 00095 Espoo
Telefon:+358-10-458-11
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: NESTE
CORPORATION
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spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Neste Corp. engages in the production of petroleum products and supply of renewable
diesel. It operates through the following segments: Renewable Products, Oil Products,
Marketing & Services, and Others. The Renewable Products segment produces, markets,
and sells renewable diesel, renewable jet fuels and solutions, renewable solvents as well as
raw material for bioplastics. The Oil Products segment includes diesel fuel, gasoline,
aviation and marine fuels, light and heavy fuel oils, base oils, gasoline components, engine
gasoline, solvents, liquid gases, and bitumens. The Marketing & Services segment sells
petroleum products and associated services directly to end-users such as private motorists,
industry, transport companies, farmers, and heating oil customers. The Others segment
consists of engineering and technology solutions company Neste Jacobs, joint venture firm
Nynas, and common corporate costs. The company was founded on January 9, 1948 and is
headquartered in Espoo, Finland.

Clenové predstavenstva

Matti Lehmus

Bart Leenders

Carl Nyberg

Christian
Stahlberg

Hannele Jakosuo-
Jansson

Katja Wodjereck

Markku
Korvenranta

Martti Ala-
Harkonen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Matti Kahkoénen

Just Jan Christiaan
Jansz

Sari Mannonen

Conrad Keijzer

Eeva Sipila

Heikki Pekka Mikael
Malinen

Johanna
Soderstrom

John Charles
Abbott

Nicholas Reginald
Elmslie

Pasi Laine

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009013296-2024-06-15.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009013296
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